Brent Knoll Race 2018
Brent Knoll Race 2018

Sunday 25 November 2018. 11:00 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place  Time

0:36:07
0:36:25
0:37:53
0:39:47
0:40:28
0:40:39
0:41:12
0:41:30
0:41:42
10 0:41:45
11 0:41:55
12 0:42:29
13 0:42:46
14 0:42:56
15 0:42:58
16 0:43:11
17 0:43:39
18 0:43:41
19 0:43:53
20 0:44:07
21 0:44:08
22 0:44:09
23 0:44:15
24 0:44:19
25 0:44:20
26 0:44:25
27 0:44:54
28 0:44:56
29 0:45:21
30 0:45:25
31 0:45:52
32 0:45:57
33 0:46:11
34 0:46:29
35 0:46:36
36 0:46:41
37 0:46:57
38 0:47:14
39 0:47:23
40 0:47:28
41 0:47:46
42 0:47:51
43 0:47:57
44 0:48:01
45 0:48:10
46 0:48:17
47 0:48:20
48 0:48:28
49 0:48:38
50 0:48:56
51 0:48:58
52 0:49:07
53 0:49:20
54 0:49:35
55 0:49:39
56 0:49:50
57 0:50:13
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* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on

Name

BRIDGE, Philip
GREEN, Christian
MARCHANT, Simon
BOWDEN, Matthew
WHEELER, Matthew
SOMERVILLE, Nick
CLARK, Pete
FURLONG, Rob
BROWN, Chris
THOMAS, Justin
DOYLE, Danny
HARRIS, Josh
BAILEY, Will
TOMLINSON, Phillip
POWELL, Matt
BARRETT, Jon
ALDRIDGE, Tim
LOACH, Chris
PIPER, Andrew
NOBLE, Adrian
WEAVER, Michelle
BISATT, Alistair
GADD, James
GOLDSMID, Graham
BURNETT, Ben
SHRIVINGTON, Pete
BYRNE, Tim
WILCOX, Alan
DIAMOND, Stuart
ELSTON, Verity
BLEE, Matt
CHADWICK, Paul
WALKER, Katherine
REEP, Michael
DICKIN, Jes
WHARTON, Samantha
FRYER, MICHELLE
BROWNE, David
MALLONE, John
HEMMINGS, Nick
BURNETT, John
HOBBS, Philip
STEINHARDT, John
GRINHAM, Michael
DYMOND, Nicholas
BLANEY, Ali
WATKINS, Michael
FOLEY, Craig
CORNISH, Ieuan
DRAKES, Quin
PLAISTER, Graham
JOHNSON, Nigel
GORMLEY, Katie
BOURNE, Bruce
CARNELL, David
TAYLOR, Alan
KELLAWAY, Darren

Team

Wells City Harriers

Wells City Harriers
Southville RC

Minehead RC

Weston AC

Wells City Harriers
Weston AC

Weston AC

Running Forever RC
Wells City Harriers
Minehead RC

Weston AC
BURNHAM-ON-SEA u/a
Sandford
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
WATCHET u/a

Buxton AC

Weston AC

Wells City Harriers
Weston AC

Bristol

Running Forever RC
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
Wells City Harriers
BURNHAM-ON-SEA u/a
Quantock Orienteers
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers

Weston AC
MINEHEAD u/a
Running Forever RC
Wells City Harriers

Weston AC

Running Forever RC
Weston AC
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
Chew Stoke

Quantock Harriers
HIGHBRIDGE u/a
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
WINSCOMBE u/a

Bitton RR

Quantock Harriers

Wells City Harriers
TAUNTON u/a

Wells City Harriers
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
MINEHEAD u/a

Weston AC

Minehead RC

Weston AC

Weston AC

Maiden Newton Runners
WESTON-SUPER-MARE u/a
Bristol

Race Age Category
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
Senior Male
MV40
MV50
Senior Male
MV40
Junior Male
MvV40
Senior Male
MV40
Senior Male
MvV40
MvV40
Senior Male
Senior Male
MV40
MV50
MV50

Fv45

MV50
Senior Male
MV50
Senior Male
MV40
Senior Male
MV40
MV50

FV35
Senior Male
MV60

Fv45

MV50
MV50

FV35

FV35
Senior Male
MV60
MV50
MV40
MV40
MV60
MV50
Senior Male
FV35
Senior Male
MV50
Junior Male
MV50
MV50
MV40
Senior Female
MV60
MV60
MV50
MV40

Results produced by Burnham-on-Sea Harriers. Printed by Burnham-on-Sea Harriers on 14 July 2008

Race Race

No Place
278 1
241 2
212 3
223 4
205 5
296 6
408 7
233 8
259 9
420 10
271 11
215 12
436 13
243 14

41 15
221 16
299 17
289 18
200 19
417 20
240 21
286 22
189 23
269 24
183 25
421 26
181 27
407 28
406 29
228 30
416 31
295 32
425 33
409 34
403 35
284 36
413 37
194 38
254 39
247 40
182 41
186 42
440 43
250 44
234 45
238 46
229 47
244 48
193 49
276 50
415 51
226 52
418 53
414 54
213 55
258 56
208 57
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Brent Knoll Race 2018, Brent Knoll Race 2018 - Sunday 25 November 2018. 11:00 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place

117

Time
0:50:20
0:50:22
0:50:24
0:50:28
0:50:35
0:50:40
0:50:41
0:50:49
0:51:06
0:51:14
0:51:24
0:51:38
0:51:40
0:52:24
0:52:40
0:52:49
0:52:51
0:52:53
0:53:08
0:53:21
0:53:36
0:54:03
0:54:05
0:54:07
0:54:08
0:54:08
0:54:28
0:54:36
0:54:56
0:54:56
0:54:56
0:55:03
0:55:08
0:55:24
0:55:27
0:55:29
0:55:33
0:55:33
0:55:47
0:56:09
0:56:16
0:56:32
0:56:35
0:56:53
0:56:54
0:56:58
0:57:00
0:57:06
0:57:31
0:57:39
0:57:44
0:57:56
0:58:12
0:58:14
0:58:15
0:58:22
0:58:23
0:58:39
0:58:48
0:58:53

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on

Name

HALLETT, Lisa
GODFREY, Nick

HILL, Mark
BANDYSZEWSKI, Brian
BROWN, Michael
TIMPSON, Ben
ROBERTS, Jason
ANSTEAD, Stuart
DAVIES, Nia
DACHTLER, Christopher
THOMAS, Richard
LYNHAM, Sean
PARMENTER, Paul

GLADSTONE-SMITH, Georgia

HIND, Sarah
GROOM, Ben
WELCH, Colin
BALL, Simon
CONNOLLY, Shane
HARRIS, Mike
JONES, Matt

SEE, Simon
SNELLING, Edward
COOK, Nick
DOWNER, Jonathan
GOLDSTONE, Patsy
PROCTOR, Joe
BAKER-GILL, Tanya
BUTCHER, Mary
SCOTT, Jenny
SCOTT, Jim
BAILISS, Julie
DIAMOND, Helen
HARVEY, Clare
ILES, Harry

HOPE, Geraldine
GOLDSTONE, Theresa
INSULL, Tony
BAKER, Clive
MACMANUS, Gez
CALLENDER, Robin
DARLING, David
JACKSON, Colin
GORE, Tony
BURR, Harriet
THOMAS, Tracey
SNOOK, Robert
POTTER, Mike
HINCHLIFFE, John
HARTWELL, Jimmy
BOWDEN, Gary
LAW, Samantha
WITHERS, Julia
WOTTON, Jim
ROWE, Jeffrey
TUER, Sally
JACOBS, Jon
ASHFOLD, Andrew
BENTON, Mark
MORETON, Emily

Team

Running For Time
BRIDGWATER u/a
Weston AC

Running Forever RC
WOOKEY HOLE

Running Forever RC
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
YATTON u/a

Weston AC

Weston AC
BURNHAM-ON-SEA u/a
BRIDGWATER u/a
STOKE ST GREGORY u/a
BRIDGWATER u/a
WINSCOMBE u/a
Weston AC

NAILSEA u/a
WESTON-SUPER-MARE u/a
Weston AC

Westbury Harriers

1610

Minehead RC

Weston AC

Weston AC

Ubley

Clevedon AC
BURNHAM-ON-SEA u/a
NAILSEA u/a

Minehead RC

Great Western Runners
Cheddar RC

Weston AC

Weston AC
WESTON-SUPER-MARE u/a

Weston AC

NAILSEA u/a

Portishead
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
AXBRIDGE u/a

Mendip AC
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
Bristol

Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
Wells City Harriers
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
BRIDGWATER u/a
WESTON-SUPER-MARE u/a
Weston AC

Cheddar RC

Weston AC
GLOUCESTER U/A
Weston AC

Weston AC

BRISTOL u/a

Running Forever RC
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
BURNHAM-ON-SEA u/a
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers

Race Age Category
FV35
Senior Male
MV50
MV50
MV50
Senior Male
MV40
MV40

Fv45

MV50
MV60
MV40
MV50
Senior Female
Fv45

MV40
MV50
MV50
MV50
MV60
Senior Male
MvV40
MV70
MV50
MV40

Fv45
Senior Male
Fv45

FV55
Senior Female
MV60

Fv45

Fv45

FV35
Senior Male
Fv45

Fv45

MV50
MV50
MV40
MV60
MV40
MV40
MV60
Senior Female
FV35
Senior Male
MV50
MV60
MV50
MV40

Fv45

Fv45

MV60
MV60

FV55

MV50
MV60
MV50
Senior Female

Results produced by Burnham-on-Sea Harriers. Printed by Burnham-on-Sea Harriers on 14 July 2008

Race Race

No Place
267 58
232 59
203 60
257 61
441 62
248 63
438 64
217 65
264 66
288 67
192 68
426 69
201 70
230 71
272 72
293 73
263 74
253 75
290 76
402 77
245 78
219 79
270 80
283 81
227 82
246 83
424 84
242 85
224 86
428 87
429 88
274 89
405 90
239 91
423 92
419 93
249 94
262 95

36 96
435 97
298 98

66 99
277 100
184 101
281 102
185 103
231 104
282 105
398 106
444 107
427 108
287 109
422 110
291 111
211 112
236 113
187 114
190 115

65 116
195 117
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Brent Knoll Race 2018, Brent Knoll Race 2018 - Sunday 25 November 2018. 11:00 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

Time
0:58:57
0:59:16
0:59:34
0:59:41
0:59:48
0:59:54
1:00:22
1:00:24
1:00:31
1:00:39
1:00:49
1:01:04
1:01:04
1:01:06
1:01:25
1:01:36
1:01:44
1:01:46
1:02:09
1:02:19
1:02:35
1:02:44
1:02:57
1:03:00
1:03:07
1:03:28
1:03:41
1:04:10
1:04:23
1:04:46
1:05:06
1:05:14
1:05:26
1:05:38
1:06:21
1:06:21
1:06:41
1:08:05
1:08:07
1:08:34
1:08:58
1:09:08
1:09:33
1:09:33
1:09:33
1:11:59
1:13:12
1:13:12
1:14:06
1:14:08
1:14:58
1:15:02

Name

PALMER, Jay
KNIGHT, Sue
PURNELL, Ian
GOODWIN, Michael
VIRGIN, John
ANSTEAD, Jenny
NICHOLLS, Sue
NESBITT, Lesley
HARRIS, Sarah
SHERGOLD, Julie
ANDREWS, Vanessa
STEER, Daniell
RIGBY, Lily

RIGBY, Adrian
LEWIS, Rob
BARTLETT, Pete
GREEN, Elizabeth
SHEARS, Hazel
PILLING, David
SHOESMITH, Katy
FOX, Colin
HORWOOD, Mike
SMITH, Adrian
FARMER, Bill
SHEARS, Karen
WALSH, Si
WASIEWICZ, Lyndsay
SUMMERS, Shaleen
WOODS, Jason
KING, Mike
DAVIES, Peter
EVANS, Debbie
NAUGHTON, Jill
CLARK, Sheila
WRIGHT, Alison
ILES, Martin
PARMENTER, Cathy
BOLAND (L), Michelle
BROOKES, Mike
GOLD, Paul

VINCE, Valerie
BROOKS, Debbie
LUTEREK, Izabela
WALSH, Amy
DAVIS, Rebecca
MCcKEE, Anthony
HOGGARD, Lindsey
TILLEY, Alan
ADAMS, Richard
ADAMS, Jo
MORLEDGE, Tony
SHERRIFF, Kelly

Team
HIGHBRIDGE u/a
Quantock Harriers
Weston AC
EXETER u/a
HIGHBRIDGE u/a
YATTON u/a
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
Yeovil Town RRC
Weston AC
Weston AC
Weston AC

BURNHAM-ON-SEA u/a
Weston AC

Burrington

TAUNTON u/a
WINSCOMBE u/a

Bitton RR

Wells City Harriers
Cheddar RC
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
Langport Runners

Wells City Harriers
Cheddar RC

Yeovil Town RRC

Weston AC

Quantock Harriers
Nailsea RC
BURNHAM-ON-SEA u/a
Bristol

Weston AC

Bitton RR

CLEVEDON u/a
CLEVEDON u/a

STOKE ST GREGORY u/a
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
Weston AC

Langport Runners
Southville RC

Weston AC

Wellington U/A
Wellington U/A
Wellington U/A
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers

Weston AC
Burnham-on-Sea Harriers

There were 169 finishers in the All Competitors category.

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on

Race Age Category
MV40

Fv45

MV50
MV60
MV40

Fv45

FV65

FV65

FV35

FV55

Fv45
Senior Male
Junior Female
MV40
MV40
MV50

FV65
Senior Female
MV50

FV35

MV50
MV70
MV40
MV50

FV55

MV40

FV55

FV35

MV40
MV70
Senior Male
Fv45

FV55

FV55

Fv45

MV50

Fv45

Fv45

MV40
MV50

FV35

FV55

FV35
Senior Female
FV35

MV40

FV35

MV40
MV40

Fv45

MV40

FV35

Results produced by Burnham-on-Sea Harriers. Printed by Burnham-on-Sea Harriers on 14 July 2008

Race Race
No Place
35 118
431 119
401 120
265 121

71 122
216 123
191 124
204 125
214 126
399 127
397 128
198 129
433 130
432 131
188 132
268 133
285 134
222 135
445 136
410 137
235 138
400 139

44 140
209 141
225 142
252 143
297 144
292 145
218 146
273 147
439 148
220 149
412 150
251 151
280 152
279 153
202 154
437 155
430 156
210 157
411 158
404 159
261 160
260 161
266 162

40 163
442 164
443 165
197 166
196 167
434 168
199 169
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